
SHOTLEY BRIDGE HOSPITAL - CONSETT - LANCHESTER - DURHAM
CASTLESIDE - CONSETT - LANCHESTER - DURHAM  via Delves

Service 765 via Shotley Bridge Woodlands Road, Queens Road, Shotley Bridge Kings Head, Kings Road, St. Cuthberts Avenue, Rosedale Avenue,
Woodlands Road, Benfieldside Road, Snows Green Road, Front Street, Shotley Bridge Kings Head, Derwent Dale, Cutlers Hall Road, Pleasant View,
Chaytor Road, Pemberton Road Estate, Fell Top, Ridley Street, Park Road, Newmarket Street, Victoria Road, Trafalgar Street, Consett Bus Station,
Trafalgar Street, Medomsley Road, Sherburn Terrace, Leadgate Road, Leadgate Front Street, Durham Road, Iveston, Lanchester Village Green, Kaysburn,
Witton Gilbert Glendenning Arms, Earls House, Sniperley, A691, Dryburn Road, Blackie Boy, Aykley Heads, Dryburn Hospital, B6532, Framwellgate
Peth, North Road, Durham Bus Station.
Return via Durham Bus Station, North Road, Millburngate, Framwellgate Peth then as above route reversed to Consett Bus Station then via Trafalgar
Street, Victoria Road, Victoria Street, Bertha Street, Park Road, Ridley Street, Pemberton Road Estate, Chaytor Road, Pleasant View, Cutlers Hall Road,
Derwent Dale, Shotley Bridge Front Street, Snows Green Road, Benfieldside Road, Woodlands Road, Shotley Bridge Hospital.
Service 766 via Castleside Church Street, A692, Derby Drive, Chester Road, Moorside Rutland Road, Dunelm Road, A692, Thornfield Road, The
Grove Schools, Taylors Terrace, The Grove, A692, Consett Front Street, Medomsley Road, Trafalgar Street, Consett Bus Station, Medomsley Road,
Station Road, Delves Lane, Gloucester Road, Castledene Road, Iveston Road, Delves Lane Greenways, Hurbuck, Stockerley Lane, Woodside, A691,
Durham Road, Lanchester Front Street, Lanchester Village Green, Station Road, Durham Road, A691, Kaysburn, Witton Gilbert Front Street, Glendenning
Arms, Dene Bank, Earls House, Sniperley, Dryburn Park, Dryburn Road, Dryburn Hospital, Framwellgate Peth, North Road, Durham Bus Station.
Return via North Road, Millburngate, Framwellgate Peth then via above route reversed to Taylors Terrace, Pemberton Avenue, A692, Dunelm Road,
Chester Road, Derby Drive, A692, Castleside, Rowley Bank, Watergate Road, Church Street.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)

Service Number  765  765  766  765  765 766 766  765  766  765  766  765  766  765  766  765
Codes A Sch Sch C

am  am  am  am  am am am  am  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm

CASTLESIDE Church   �   �   �   � � 8.24 8.28   �   28   � 4.28   � 5.28   � 6.28   �
Moorside Derby Drive Top   �   �   �   � � 8.28 8.32   �   32   � 4.32   � 5.32   � 6.32   �
Moorside Rutland Road   �   �   �   � � 8.30 8.34   �   34   � 4.34   � 5.34   � 6.34   �
The Grove Schools   �   �   �   � � 8.35 8.39   �   39   � 4.39   � 5.39   � 6.39   �
SHOTLEY BRIDGE Woodlands Road   � 6.56   � � 7.54 � � 8.56 �   56 � 4.56 � 5.56 � 6.56
Shotley Bridge Kings Head   � 7.02   � � 8.00 � � 9.02 �   02 � 5.02 � 6.02 � 7.02
Chaytor Road   � 7.05   � � 8.03 � � 9.05 �   05 � 5.05 � 6.05 � 7.05
Pemberton Road Estate   � 7.07   � � 8.05 � � 9.07 �   07 � 5.07 � 6.07 � 7.07
Consett Bus Station arr   � 7.12   � � 8.10 8.41 8.45 9.12   45   12 4.45 5.12 5.45 6.12 6.45 7.12
Consett Bus Station Stand B dep 6.15 7.15 7.47 8.05 8.12 8.43 8.47 9.15   47   15 until 4.47 5.15   � 6.45   �   �
Delves Lane Gloucester Road � � 7.50 � � D 8.50 �   50 � 4.50 �   � �   �   �
Delves Lane Iveston Road � � 7.52 � � D 8.52 �   52 � 4.52 �   � �   �   �
Delves Lane Greenways � � 7.55 � � 8.49 8.55 �   55 � 4.55 �   � �   �   �
Leadgate Front Street 6.20 7.20   � 8.10 8.17 � � 9.20   �   20   � 5.20   � 6.20   �   �
Iveston 6.24 7.24   � 8.14 8.21 � � 9.24   �   24   � 5.24   � 6.24   �   �
Lanchester Village Green 6.32 7.32 8.02 8.22 8.29 8.56 9.02 9.32   02   32 5.02 5.32   � 6.32   �   �
Kaysburn 6.40 7.40 8.10 8.30 8.37 � 9.10 9.40   10   40 5.10 5.40   � 6.40   �   �
Witton Gilbert Glendenning Arms 6.42 7.42 8.12 8.32 8.39 � 9.12 9.42   12   42 5.12 5.42   � 6.42   �   �
Durham Dryburn Hospital 6.51 7.51 8.21 8.41 8.48 � 9.21 9.51   21   51 5.21 5.51   � 6.51   �   �
DURHAM Bus Station 6.54 7.54 8.24 8.44 8.51 � 9.24 9.54   24   54 5.24 5.54   � 6.54   �   �

Service Number 765 765  765  765

Codes C  C  C

 pm pm  pm  pm

Consett Bus Station Stand B 7.28 8.28 9.28 10.28
Leadgate Front Street 7.32 8.32 9.32 10.32
Iveston 7.35 8.35 9.35 10.35
Lanchester Village Green 7.40 8.40 9.40 10.40
Kaysburn 7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48
Witton Gilbert Glendenning Arms 7.50 8.50 9.50 10.50
Durham Dryburn Hospital 7.56 8.56 9.56 10.56
DURHAM Bus Station 7.59 8.59 9.59 10.59

Effective from 2nd September 2002 revised

766
765

Explanation of codes:
A: On Saturdays this journey is operated by Stanley Taxis with financial assistance from Durham County Council and is therefore not covered by

our Easy Access guarantee.
C: This journey commences from Chopwell as service 759, and runs via Shotley Bridge Hospital - Through fares are available.
D: This journey operates direct along Delves Lane, ommiting Gloucester Road, Castledene Road and Iveston Road.

Only the journeys showing  are
operated with Easy Access buses.

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour



 DURHAM - LANCHESTER - CONSETT - SHOTLEY BRIDGE HOSPITAL
 DURHAM - LANCHESTER - CONSETT - CASTLESIDE  via Delves

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)

Service Number 765 765 765 766 766 765 765 765 766 765 766     765    766 766 765
Codes NS NS S NS S S

STX

am   am am   am am   am  am am   am   am   am   pm   pm

DURHAM Bus Station Stand 3 � 7.00 � � �  8.00 8.00 �  8.30  9.00  9.30   00   30  4.30  5.00
Durham Millburngate � 7.01 � � � 8.01 8.01 � 8.31 9.01 9.31 01 31 4.31 5.01
Durham Dryburn Hospital � 7.03 � � �  8.03 8.03 �  8.33  9.03  9.33   03   33  4.33  5.03
Witton Gilbert Glendenning Arms � 7.11 � � �  8.11 8.11 �  8.41  9.11  9.41   11   41  4.41  5.11
Kaysburn � 7.13 � � �  8.13 8.13 �  8.43  9.13  9.43   13   43  4.43  5.13
Lanchester Village Green � 7.22 �  7.52 �  8.22 8.22 �  8.52  9.22  9.52   22   52  4.52  5.22
Iveston � 7.29 � � �  8.29 8.29 � �  9.29 �   29 � �  5.29
Leadgate Front Street � 7.34 � � � 8.34 8.34 � �  9.34 �   34 � �  5.34
Delves Lane/Greenways � � �  8.00 � � � �  9.00 � 10.00  �   00  5.00 �
Delves Lane Iveston Road � � �  8.02 � � � �  9.02 � 10.02 �   02  5.02 �
Delves Lane Gloucester Road � � �  8.04 � � � �  9.04 � 10.04 �   04 until  5.04 �
Consett Bus Station arr � 7.39 �  8.07 � 8.39 8.39 �  9.07  9.39 10.07   39   07  5.07  5.39
Consett Bus Station dep  6.42 � 7.40  8.10 8.10 8.42 � 8.42  9.10  9.42 10.10 42   10  5.10  5.42
Pemberton Road Estate  6.47 � 7.45 � �  8.47 � 8.47 �  9.47 �   47 � �  5.47
Chaytor Road  6.49 � 7.47 � �  8.49 � 8.49 �  9.49 �   49 � �  5.49
Shotley Bridge Kings Head  6.52 � 7.50 � � 8.52 � 8.52 �  9.52 �   52 � �  5.52
SHOTLEY BRIDGE Woodlands Rd  6.56 � 7.54 � � 8.56 � 8.56 �  9.56 �   56 � �  5.56
The Grove Schools � � � 8.16 8.16 � � �  9.16 � 10.16 �   16  5.16 �
Moorside Rutland Road � � � 8.21 8.21 � � �  9.21 � 10.21 �   21  5.21 �
Moorside Derby Drive Top � � � 8.23 8.23 � � �  9.23 � 10.23 �   23  5.23 �
CASTLESIDE Church � � � 8.27 8.27 � � �  9.27 � 10.27 �   27  5.27 �

Service Number 766 765 765 765 765 765 765

Codes C C C

 pm  pm pm pm   pm   pm   pm

DURHAM Bus Station Stand 3 5.30  6.00 7.00 8.01  9.01 10.01 11.01
Durham Millburngate 5.31 6.01 7.01 8.02 9.02 10.02 11.02
Durham Dryburn Hospital 5.33 6.03 7.03 8.04  9.04 10.04 11.04
Witton Gilbert Glendenning Arms 5.41 6.11 7.11 8.10  9.10 10.10 11.10
Kaysburn 5.43 6.13 7.13 8.12  9.12 10.12 11.12
Lanchester Village Green 5.52 6.22 7.22 8.19  9.19 10.19 11.19
Iveston � 6.29 7.29 8.25  9.25 10.25 11.25
Leadgate Front Street � 6.34 7.34 8.28  9.28 10.28 11.28
Delves Lane/Greenways 6.00 � � � � � �
Delves Lane Iveston Road 6.02 � � � � � �
Delves Lane Gloucester Road 6.04 � � � � � �
Consett Bus Station arr 6.07 6.39 7.39 8.33  9.33 10.33 11.33
Consett Bus Station dep 6.10 6.42 � � � � �
Pemberton Road Estate � 6.47 � � � � �
Chaytor Road � 6.49 � � � � �
Shotley Bridge Kings Head � 6.52 � � � � �
SHOTLEY BRIDGE Woodlands Rd � 6.56 � � � � �
The Grove Schools 6.16 � � � � � �
Moorside Rutland Road 6.21 � � � � � �
Moorside Derby Drive Top 6.23 � � � � � �
CASTLESIDE Church 6.27 � � � � � �

766
765

CONSETT BUS STATION STANDS
765 Stand F
766 Stand H

Explanation of codes:
C: This journey continues to Chopwell as service 759,and runs via Shotley Bridge Hospital - Through fares are available.
STX: This journey is operated by Stanley Taxis with financial assistance from Durham County Council and is therefore not covered by our Easy
Access guarantee.

Only the journeys showing  are
operated with Easy Access buses.

then
at
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mins.
past
each
hour



765 CONSETT - LANCHESTER - DURHAM  via Leadgate

Sundays (And Public Holidays)

Service Number 765 765 765 765 765 765
Codes C C   C C C

  am   am   am   pm   pm

CONSETT Bus Station Stand B 9.28 10.28 11.28 then   28  9.28 10.28
Leadgate Front Street  9.32 10.32 11.32 at   32  9.32 10.32
Iveston  9.35 10.35 11.35 these   35  9.35 10.35
Lanchester Village Green  9.40 10.40 11.40 mins.   40 until  9.40 10.40
Kaysburn  9.48 10.48 11.48 past   48  9.48 10.48
Witton Gilbert Glendenning Arms  9.50 10.50 11.50 each   50  9.50 10.50
Durham Dryburn Hospital  9.56 10.56 11.56 hour   56  9.56 10.56
DURHAM Bus Station  9.59 10.59 11.59   59  9.59 10.59

Explanation of code:
C: This journey commences from Chopwell as service 759, and runs via Shotley Bridge Hospital - Through fares are available.

 DURHAM - LANCHESTER - CONSETT  via Leadgate

Sundays (And Public Holidays)

Service Number 765 765   765 765 765
Codes C C   C C

  am   am   pm   pm

DURHAM Bus Station Stand 3 10.01 11.01   01 10.01 11.01
Durham Millburngate 10.02 11.02 02 10.02 11.02
Durham Dryburn Hospital 10.04 11.04   04 10.04 11.04
Witton Gilbert Glendenning Arms 10.10 11.10   10 10.10 11.10
Kaysburn 10.12 11.12   12 until 10.12 11.12
Lanchester Village Green 10.19 11.19   19 10.19 11.19
Iveston 10.25 11.25   25 10.25 11.25
Leadgate Front Street 10.28 11.28   28 10.28 11.28
CONSETT Bus Station 10.33 11.33   33 10.33 11.33

765

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

Explanation of code:
C: This journey continues to Shotley Bridge Hospital and Chopwell as service 759 - Through fares are available.

Certain journeys on services  765/766 are operated with financial assistance
from Durham County Council.


